
College of Arts and Sciences 43 Name Email
African American and African Diaspora Studies 1 Corryn Anderson corrande@iu.edu

American Studies 1 Jeff Moscaritolo jmoscari@iu.edu

Anthropology 1 Kevin Laddapong kevladda@iu.edu

Art History 1 Jan Juliani jjuliani@iu.edu

Astronomy 1 Chandler Osborne osbornct@iu.edu

Biochemistry 1 Karen Noguera knoguera@iu.edu

Biology 2 Justin Bryant bryanju@iu.edu

Chemistry 3 Brigham Pope blpope@iu.edu
Charles Ault chaaault@iu.edu
Rachel Epplin repplin@iu.edu

Classical Studies 1 Timothy Buonocore timbuono@iu.edu

Cognitive Science 1 Zara Anwarzai zanwarza@iu.edu

Comparative Literature 1 Cynthia Shin cynshin@iu.edu

Criminal Justice 1 Summer Shuford sshufor@iu.edu

Economics 1 Miles Stevens mixsteve@iu.edu

English 2 Richard Allberry rallberr@iu.edu
Kortney Stern ksstern@iu.edu

Folklore and Ethnomusicology 1 Claire Gillett cgillet@iu.edu

French & Italian 1 Evie Munier emunier@iu.edu

Gender Studies 1 Virginia Gomez vkgomez@iu.edu

Geography 1 Isioma Nwayor inwayor@iu.edu

Geological Sciences 1

Germanic Studies 1 Luke Rylander lrylande@iu.edu

History & Philosophy of Science 1 Matthew Rodriguez rodrmatt@iu.edu

History 1 Johnny Fulfer jfulfer@iu.edu

Jewish Studies 1 Nicolette van den Bogerd nvandenb@indiana.edu

Linguistics 1

Mathematics 2 Sanjana Agarwal sanjagar@iu.edu
Ricky Simanjuntak rsimanju@iu.edu

Neuroscience 1 Maria Pope popeme@iu.edu

Philosophy 1 Deborah Cocheo dcocheo@iu.edu

Physics 1 Maria Manrique Plata malumanr@iu.edu

Political Science 1 Simon Luo luos@iu.edu

Psychological and Brain Sciences 1 Abolfazl Alipour aalipour@iu.edu

Religious Studies 1 Josie Wenig jwenig@indiana.edu

Second Language Studies 1 Hunter McKenzie hunmcken@iu.edu

Slavic and East European Languages and Cultures 1

Sociology 1 Francis Yanming Kuang yanmkuan@iu.edu

Spanish & Portuguese 1 Melissa Lieffers mealieff@iu.edu



Speech & Hearing 1

Statistics 1 Robert Granger rgranger@iu.edu

Theatre & Drama 1 Lauren Diesch ladiesch@iu.edu

Hamilton Lugar School of Global & International Studies 7

African Studies 1 Oluwasegun Fabiyi omfabiyi@iu.edu

Central Eurasian Studies 1

East Asian Languages & Cultures 1

International Studies 1

Latin American & Caribbean Studies 1

Middle Eastern Languages & Cultures 1 Ahmad Jeddeeni ahjedd@iu.edu

Russian & East European Studies 1 Sara Couch slcouch@iu.edu

O'Neill School of Public and Environmental Affairs 8

Environmental Science 1 Benjamin Sebastian bcsebast@iu.edu

Public Affairs Environmental Science 1 Mason Greenberg greenbmh@iu.edu

SPEA Environmental Sustainability 1 Andrew Guenther ajguenth@iu.edu

Public Affairs 4 Darrell Banks dalybank@iu.edu
Marie Dishian mdishian@iu.edu
Shijirtuya Munkhbat smunkhb@iu.edu
Katherine Suggs kesuggs@iu.edu

Arts Administration 1

Kelley School of Business 9

Doctor of Business Administration 1

Master of Business Administration 6 Nathan Cox coxnat@iu.edu
Michael Housey mhousey@iu.edu
Navish Kumar kumarnr@iu.edu
Elizabeth Labuzienski eastratt@indiana.edu
Evelin Potocnik evpoto@iu.edu

Information Systems (MSIS) 2 Geoffrey Goldenhorn ggoldenh@iu.edu
Satvika Kalia satkalia@iu.edu

The Media School 2

Master of Science in Media (conglomerates Journalism & Telecommunications)1 Cole Nelson cownelso@iu.edu

Media Arts & Sciences (conglomerates M.A., Ph.D., and Communication & Culture)1 Sam Smucker sajsmuck@iu.edu

School of Education 13

Counseling & Education Psychology 2 Lucy Bhuyan lbhuyan@iu.edu
Jacqueline Paiz jypaiz@iu.edu

Curriculum and Instruction (including Literacy, Culture, 
and Language Education)

4 Hyunjeong Lee hle5@iu.edu
Margaret Mwingira mpmwingi@indiana.edu
Brenda Brannigan bebranni@iu.edu

Educational Leadership & Policy Studies 4 Kriti Gopal krigopal@iu.edu
Melissa Medin memedin@iu.edu



Educational Leadership & Policy Studies 4

Kirsten Stenger kcstenge@iu.edu
Kathryn Bixby kbixby@indiana.edu

Instructional Systems Technology 3 Parama Bhattacharya pbhatta@iu.edu
Rachel Herman hermara@iu.edu

University Graduate School 1

Cybersecurity Program 1 Alvin Lin alvilin@indiana.edu

Maurer School of Law 9

JD 6

LLM 1 Francesca Lacava flacava@iu.edu

PhD 1

SJD 1 Ahmed Enani aenani@iu.edu

School of Medicine 1

Medicine 1 Inez Yu iyu@iu.edu

Jacobs School of Music 11

Voice, Early Music, Choral Conducting 2 Alice Lind aelind@iu.edu
Caio Lopes calopes@iu.edu

Woodwinds, Brass, Composition, Wind Conducting 2 Isaac Smith is2@iu.edu

Piano, Organ, Percussion, Guitar, Jazz Studies 2 Abolade Olatunji abolatun@iu.edu

Music Education 1 Zachary Clark zaclar@iu.edu

Strings, Orchestral Conducting, Harp 2 Kolten Heeren kheeren@iu.edu
Esteban Hernández Parra estehern@iu.edu

Music Theory 1 Peter Cho pecho@iu.edu

Musicology 1 Lindsay Weaver weavelin@indiana.edu

School of Informatics & Computing 11

Computer Science (Master's and PhD) 3 Srinagh Dhanunjai Chalasani srichala@iu.edu
Himanshu Joshi hsjoshi@iu.edu
Zoher Kachwala zkachwal@iu.edu

Informatics (PhD and Grad) 2 Ashley Bochner abochner@iu.edu
Varshini Sankaran vasankar@iu.edu

Info & Lib. Science 2 Seth Cope sscope@iu.edu
Jay Gentry gentryjc@iu.edu

Intelligent Systems Engineering 1 Sreekar Chigurupati srchig@iu.edu

Data Science 3 Calvin Milligan calvmill@iu.edu
Tejas Ram Ramesh terame@iu.edu



Data Science 3

Pratap Roy Choudhury prroyc@iu.edu

School of Optometry 5

Optometry Grad 1 Marcel Bernucci mtbernuc@iu.edu

Optometry Prof 4

Consolidated 10

School of Social Work 1

School of Public Health 3 Ruhun Wasata rwasata@indiana.edu
John Ferrand jlferran@iu.edu
Curtis Goss csgoss@iu.edu

Eskenazi School of Art, Architecture + Design 1

Diversity Council 8 Sai Prasad Chandrasekaran saichand@iu.edu
Aaminah Long aamlong@iu.edu
Darcy Furlong dfurlong@iu.edu
Yanming Kuang yanmkuan@iu.edu
Jose Granados jogranad@iu.edu
Gisella Morales Garibay gmorale@iu.edu
Ross Edelstein redelste@iu.edu
Sabrina Sayoc ssayoc@iu.edu

Need to petition for seats 0

SGIS European Studies 0

SPEA Public Policy 0

Kelley Business Accounting 0

Kelley Business Finance 0


